Home » ST » Versatile USB-I2C Bridge For Communication And Programming Of ST Wireless Charging IC User
Manual
Versatile USB-I2C Bridge For Communication And Programming Of ST Wireless Charging IC User Manual
Versatile USB-I2C Bridge For Communication And
Programming Of ST Wireless Charging IC User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Table 2. STEVAL-USBI2CFT bill of materials
Item Q.ty Ref. Part/value Description Manufacture
r Order code
1 2 6
R9, R11, R12
, R13, R14, R
15
4k7 Vishay/Dale CRCW06034K70JNEC
2 3 4 C1, C3, C5,
C10 4u7 Wurth 885012106012
3 4 3 C2, C4, C6 100n Wurth 885012206071
4 5 3 R3, R4, R5 5k1 Vishay/Dale CRCW06035K10FKEAC
5 6 2 C7, C8 47pF Wurth 885012006055
6 9 2 R1, R2 33R Vishay/Dale CRCW060333R0JNEB
7 12 1 C9 100pF Wurth 885012206077
8 13 1 C11 2u2 Wurth 885012106011
9 14 1 D1 Wurth 150060RS75000
10 15 1 D2 ST STPS1L60ZF
11 16 1 J1 Wurth 629722000214
12 18 1 P1 Wurth 61300611021
13 19 1 R6 1M Vishay/Dale CRCW06031M00JNEB
14 20 1 R10 10k Vishay/Dale CRCW060310K0JNEAC
15 21 1 R16 1k0 Vishay/Dale CRCW06031K00JNEC
16 22 1 R17 2k0 Vishay/Dale CRCW06032K00JNEAC
17 23 1 R18 1k33 Vishay/Dale CRCW06031K33FKEA
18 24 1 R19 620R Vishay/Dale CRCW0603620RFKEAC
19 25 1 R20 390R Wishay/Dale CRCW0603390RFKEAC
20 26 1 U1 FTDI FT260Q-T
21 27 1 U2 ST USBLC6-2SC6
22 28 1 U3 ST LDK120M-R
Board versions